HARI(ET

= An American Restaurant m

SWEET TOOTH

Butterscotch Pudding
House Made Waffle Cup with Whipped Cream

Homemade Apple Pie

Organic Vanilla Ice Cream

Homemade Cognac Espresso Tiramisu

S’Mores [enough for two]
Mini-campfire with Marshmallows, Homemade Graham
Crackers, Chocolate and Peanut Butter Ganache

Homemade New York Style Cheesecake

Served with Seasonal Fruit Compote

Cookies & Ice Cream
Organic Vanilla Ice Cream with Hot Fudge
Daily Baked Cookies

Raspberry Chocolate Cake
French Vanilla Ice Cream with Huckleberry Glaze

SWEET LIBATIONS

Capputini
Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso
Shaken & Served up

Tuaca Drop
Tuaca Italian Orange Liqueur, Fresh Citrus Juice,
Shaken and Served Up with a Sugar Rim
LATE HARVEST

Bouchaine “Bouche D’or” Late Harvest Chardonnay 2013
Dolce “Late Harvest Wine”, Napa Valley 2009

PORT
Graham’s 20 Year Tawny
Meyer’s Family, “California Port” (Zinfandel Tawny)
Prager “Aria” White Port, Napa Valley 2010
Graham’s Six Grape Porto 2004
Warre’s Vintage Port 1994
Wicker “975” 2006 Napa Valley
SHERRY/MADEIRA
Toro Albala, “Don PX” 1986

Blandy’s “Rich Malmsey” 5 Years Old

10

10

11
11

10

10

1

1

12
25/90

15
12
14
13
22
15

12
14



