

SWEET TOOTH

SWEELIUUTH	
Butterscotch Pudding House Made Waffle Cup with Whipped Cream	10
Homemade Apple Pie Organic Vanilla Ice Cream	10
Homemade Cognac Espresso Tiramisu S'Mores [enough for two] Mini-campfire with Marshmallows, Homemade Graham Crackers, Chocolate and Peanut Butter Ganache	11 11
Homemade New York Style Cheesecake Served with Seasonal Fruit Compote	10
Cookies & Ice Cream Organic Vanilla Ice Cream with Hot Fudge Daily Baked Cookies	9
Raspberry Chocolate Cake French Vanilla Ice Cream with Huckleberry Glaze	10
SWEET LIBATIONS	
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shaken & Served up	11
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso	11
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shaken & Served up Tuaca Drop Tuaca Italian Orange Liqueur, Fresh Citrus Juice, Shaken and Served Up with a Sugar Rim	
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shaken & Served up Tuaca Drop Tuaca Italian Orange Liqueur, Fresh Citrus Juice, Shaken and Served Up with a Sugar Rim LATE HARVEST Bouchaine "Bouche D'or" Late Harvest Chardonnay 2013	11
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shaken & Served up Tuaca Drop Tuaca Italian Orange Liqueur, Fresh Citrus Juice, Shaken and Served Up with a Sugar Rim LATE HARVEST Bouchaine "Bouche D'or" Late Harvest Chardonnay 2013 Dolce "Late Harvest Wine", Napa Valley 2009	11
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shaken & Served up Tuaca Drop Tuaca Italian Orange Liqueur, Fresh Citrus Juice, Shaken and Served Up with a Sugar Rim LATE HARVEST Bouchaine "Bouche D'or" Late Harvest Chardonnay 2013 Dolce "Late Harvest Wine", Napa Valley 2009 PORT Graham's 20 Year Tawny Meyer's Family, "California Port" (Zinfandel Tawny)	11 12 25/90 15 12
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shaken & Served up Tuaca Drop Tuaca Italian Orange Liqueur, Fresh Citrus Juice, Shaken and Served Up with a Sugar Rim LATE HARVEST Bouchaine "Bouche D'or" Late Harvest Chardonnay 2013 Dolce "Late Harvest Wine", Napa Valley 2009 PORT Graham's 20 Year Tawny Meyer's Family, "California Port" (Zinfandel Tawny) Prager "Aria" White Port, Napa Valley 2010	11 12 25/90 15 12 14
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shaken & Served up Tuaca Drop Tuaca Italian Orange Liqueur, Fresh Citrus Juice, Shaken and Served Up with a Sugar Rim LATE HARVEST Bouchaine "Bouche D'or" Late Harvest Chardonnay 2013 Dolce "Late Harvest Wine", Napa Valley 2009 PORT Graham's 20 Year Tawny Meyer's Family, "California Port" (Zinfandel Tawny) Prager "Aria" White Port, Napa Valley 2010 Graham's Six Grape Porto 2004	11 12 25/90 15 12 14 13
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shaken & Served up Tuaca Drop Tuaca Italian Orange Liqueur, Fresh Citrus Juice, Shaken and Served Up with a Sugar Rim LATE HARVEST Bouchaine "Bouche D'or" Late Harvest Chardonnay 2013 Dolce "Late Harvest Wine", Napa Valley 2009 PORT Graham's 20 Year Tawny Meyer's Family, "California Port" (Zinfandel Tawny) Prager "Aria" White Port, Napa Valley 2010 Graham's Six Grape Porto 2004 Warre's Vintage Port 1994	11 12 25/90 15 12 14 13 22
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shaken & Served up Tuaca Drop Tuaca Italian Orange Liqueur, Fresh Citrus Juice, Shaken and Served Up with a Sugar Rim LATE HARVEST Bouchaine "Bouche D'or" Late Harvest Chardonnay 2013 Dolce "Late Harvest Wine", Napa Valley 2009 PORT Graham's 20 Year Tawny Meyer's Family, "California Port" (Zinfandel Tawny) Prager "Aria" White Port, Napa Valley 2010 Graham's Six Grape Porto 2004 Warre's Vintage Port 1994 Wicker "975" 2006 Napa Valley	11 12 25/90 15 12 14 13
Capputini Charbay Blood Orange Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shaken & Served up Tuaca Drop Tuaca Italian Orange Liqueur, Fresh Citrus Juice, Shaken and Served Up with a Sugar Rim LATE HARVEST Bouchaine "Bouche D'or" Late Harvest Chardonnay 2013 Dolce "Late Harvest Wine", Napa Valley 2009 PORT Graham's 20 Year Tawny Meyer's Family, "California Port" (Zinfandel Tawny) Prager "Aria" White Port, Napa Valley 2010 Graham's Six Grape Porto 2004 Warre's Vintage Port 1994	11 12 25/90 15 12 14 13 22